("Warrants"), each carrying a right exercisable by the Warrant holder to subscribe to one 

Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only), to the persons/ entities belonging to 

the Public Category on a preferential basis, at an issue price of Rs. 768/- (Rupees Seven 
Hundred and Sixty-Eight Only) per Warrant, determined in accordance with the provisions 

of Chapter V of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as 

amended and applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder, 

aggregating up to Rs.

[...]

proposed to be issued or total Warrants of Face Value of Rs. I 0/- each, aggregating up 

amount for which the to Rs. 46,08,00,000/- (Rupees Fourty Six Crores and 

securities will be issued Eight Lacs Only), for cash, at an issue price of Rs. Rs. 
768/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Sixty-Eight Only) 
per Warrant, determined in accordance with provisions of 

Chapter V of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as amended and 

applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013. 

4 Name and number of the Sr. No.